

Indxx Licenses Artificial Intelligence & Big Data Index to Global X Japan for an ETF

MIAMI, UNITED STATES, July 25, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Indxx, a provider of indexing solutions for exchange traded funds (ETFs), is pleased to announce the licensing of the Indxx <u>Artificial Intelligence & Big Data Index</u> to Global X Japan. The Index serves as the underlying benchmark for the Global X Artificial Intelligence &



Technology ETF (Ticker: 223A), which started trading on the Tokyo Stock Exchange today.

The Indxx Artificial Intelligence & Big Data Index is designed to track the performance of companies that are positioned to benefit from the development and utilization of Artificial Intelligence ("AI") technology in their products and services, as well as companies that produce hardware used in AI applied for Big Data analysis.

Rahul Sen Sharma, President and Co-CEO at Indxx said, "The advancements in Artificial Intelligence and Big Data have ushered in a new era of innovation and economic growth. The global AI market was valued at \$196.63 billion in 2023 and is projected to reach \$1,811.75 billion by 2030.¹ On the other hand, the Big Data market is anticipated to reach \$401.20 billion by 2028, with an estimated CAGR growth rate of 12.7% from 2023 to 2028.² This rapid expansion is a testament to the immense potential within the AI & Big Data sectors. This marks the sixth product tracking the Index, with other funds having over \$2 billion in assets tracking them cumulatively. The success of these funds reflects increasing investor confidence in these transformative technologies. We are excited to partner with Global X Japan to bring this innovative investment strategy to the Japanese market."

Vaibhav Agarwal, Chief Product Officer at Indxx, added, "The Indxx Artificial Intelligence & Big Data Index employs a research-focused methodology to provide access to leading companies engaged in the development of AI & Big Data, along with the companies offering AI-related hardware, encompassing Artificial Intelligence Developers, Artificial Intelligence-as-a Service ("AIaaS"), Artificial Intelligence Hardware, and Quantum Computing. By partnering with Global X Japan, we are thrilled to allow a new cohort of investors to increase their exposure to global AI & Big Data leaders." As of July 25, 2024, the index has 84 constituents. The index has been backtested to January 31, 2014, and has a live calculation date of May 2, 2018. For additional information, please see <u>here.</u>

1. Grand View Research 2. MarketsandMarkets

About Indxx

Founded in 2005 and with offices in the United States and India, Indxx is a leading index provider delivering innovative solutions to the investment management community at large. These range from end-to end indexing services to data and technology products.

Indxx and products tracking its indices have been nominated for and received numerous awards, including 'Index Provider of the Year' at the With Intelligence Mutual Fund & ETF Awards 2022 & 2023, 'Best Index Provider - Emerging Markets ETFs' at the ETF Express US Awards in October 2020, and 'Most Innovative ETF Index Provider Americas' at the 14th Annual Global ETF Awards in July 2018.

For more information about Indxx, please get in touch: <u>https://www.indxx.com/contact-us</u>

Saakshi Sud Indxx Inc. marketing@indxx.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/730314508

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.